Delivering maximum flexibility
for life science applications
Analyze  • Detect • Measure • ControlTM
Modulyo® Freeze Dryers
30152_Thermo  3/22/05  10:15 PM  Page 1
Thermo Electron offers a complete range of freeze
dryers and accessories for quick and efficient sample
preparation. From our space-saving 1-liter MicroModulyo

of drying accessories with a three inch throat, such as
those supplied by other manufacturers.
Ordering Information and Specifications
Cat No Description Dimensions
F02960000 Bell jar, includes: sealing gasket Base Diameter: 215 mm (8.46”) Height: 218 mm (8.58”)
F05652000 Acrylic cylinder, includes: sealing Base Diameter: 350 mm (13.78”) Height: 435 mm (17.13”)
gaskets on both ends
F05624000 Pre-freeze shelf (SuperModulyo only) Length: 400 mm (15.75”) Width: 235 mm (9.25”)
F05627000 Specimen dryer (SuperModulyo only) Length: 400 mm (15.75”) Width: 235 mm (9.25”)
Height: 170 mm (6.69”) •
F02301018 Replacement sealing gasket for bell jar Diameter: 215 mm (8.46”)
F05652001 Replacement sealing gasket for acrylic cylinder  Diameter: 350 mm (13.78”)
F02305065 Work table 7” diameter. Diameter: 178 mm (7”) Overall Height: ~30 mm (1.2”)
Clearance Above Opening: ~51 mm, (~0.6”)
Ordering Information and Specifications
Cat No Description Dimensions
F05660000 Cold Trap Adapter Base Diameter: 215 mm (8.50”) Port Diameter: NW40
F02305082 Pipeline Attachment  Base Diameter: 215 mm (8.50”)  Port Diameter: 28 mm O.D.
F05626000 Adapter Flange Base Diameter: 215 mm (8.50”)  Throat Diameter: 7.62 mm (3”)
FDSV5000 SpeedVac Adapter
30152_Thermo  3/22/05  10:17 PM  Page 14
13
Thermo Electron offers three different two-stage, oil-sealed, rotary